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ACCRI1T1 Page 2 of 2ELIZABETH MCGILL COUNTY CLERK 
Report Date: 12104/201310:27:45 AM 

TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX 

MONTHLY REPORT FOR ALL LOCATIONS AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From: 11/01/2013 To: 11/30/2013 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

SECURITY 018-340-3432 - SECURITY $783.00 

Total RECORDING FEES: $28,537.00 

Summary Total: $40,018.05 

Total: $40,018.05 

Vlltl. &Cj 3L/. OD '> tLio ,DIB.oS \-ilUt; IN(loYt 
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ACCRI1T1 Page 2 of 2 ELIZABETH MCGILL COUNTY CLERK 
Report Date: 12104/201310:29:20 AM 

TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX 

MONTHLY REPORT FOR VITALS LOCATION AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From: 11/01/2013 To : 11/30/2013 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

SECURITY 018-340-3432 - SECURITY $55.00 

Total RECORDING FEES: $1,282.00 

Summary Total: $6,934.00 

Total: $6,934.00 

rev. 210512003 



ACCRI1T1 Page 1 of 2ELIZABETH MCGILL COUNTY CLERK 
Report Date: 12104/201310:28:37 AM 

TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX y,~ 

MONTHLY REPORT FOR DEFAULT LOCATION AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 


Receipts From: 11101/2013 To : 1113012013 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

BEER LICENSE 

BIRTH CERT-CTY 

BIRTH CERT -STATE 

BIRTH CERTS (STATE) 

CERTIFICATES 

CERTIFIED COPIES 

DEATH CERTIFICATES 

DRIVEWAY PERMIT 

ESCROW DEBIT 

ESCROW RECEIVED 

INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

INF MARRIAGE-ST 

JUDGE 

MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

MARRIAGE (STA"rE) 

PHOTOCOPIES 

REFUND 

ROAD CUTTING 1/3 

ROAD CUTTING 2/4 

TAX ABATEMENT APP FE 

TAX PROPERTY SALE 

ASSUMED NAMES 

FINANCING STATEMENTS 

MISCELLANEOUS 

RECORDING FEES 

RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

RECORDS PRESERVATION 

030-340-3488 - ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

001-340-3405 - BEER LICENSE 

001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-CTY 

001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-STATE (20.20) 

056-340-3550 - BIRTH CERTS (STATE) (1.80) 

001-340-3405 - CERTIFICATES 

001-340-3405 - CERTIFIED COPIES 

001-340-3405 - DEATH CERTIFICATES 

001-340-3549 DRIVEWAY PERMIT 

001-340-3405 - CHARGES AGAINST ESCROW 

001-340-3405 - ESCROW RECEIVED 

001-340-3405 -INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

056-340-3552 - INF MARRIAGE-ST 

001-340-3401 - JUDGE 

001-340-3405 - MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

056-340-3551 - MARRIAGE (STATE) 

001-340-3405 - PHOTOCOPIES 

071-340-3965 - REFUND ACCOUNT 

005-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 1/3 

006-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 2/4 

001-390-3903 - TAX ABATE APP FEE 

00013900.43903 - TAX PROPERTY SALE 

Total OTHER: 

001-340-3405 - ASSUMED NAMES 

001-340-3405 - FINANCING STATEMENTS 

001-340-3405 - MISCELLANEOUS 

001-340-3405 - RECORDING FEES 

032-340-3487 - RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

030-340-3432 - RECORDS PRESERVATION 

$62.00 

$10.00 

$565.60 

$404.00 

$86.40 

$10.00 

$75.00 

$64.00 

$0.00 

$25.05 

$3,997.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$150.00 

$150.00 

$230.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$5,829.05 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$4.50 

$12,307.50 

$7,090.00 

$7,125.00 

rev. 210512003 

http:7,125.00
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ACCRI1T1 Page 2 of 2ELIZABETH MCGILL COUNTY CLERK 
Report Date: 121041201310:28:37 AM 

TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX[,(? 


MONTHLY REPORT FOR DEFAULT LOCATION AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 


Receipts From: 11/01/2013 To: 11/30/2013 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

SECURITY 018-340-3432 - SECURITY $728.00 

Total RECORDING FEES: $27,255.00 

Summary Total: $33,084.05 

Total: $33,084.05 

rev. 210512003 

http:33,084.05
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Tender Type Journal Summary 
Included Tenders: 


All Tenders 


Tom Green County Clerk 


From 1111/13 12:00 AM To 11/30/13 11:59 PM 


Non-
CREDIT Total OVER/SHO Deferred Total 

10 I Descri~tion ACH CASH CHECK CARD De~osit RT Transfer Charges Distribution 

Revenue tscAtWJ 
001-340-3405-ASNM - Assumed Names 

001-340-340S-BCC Birth Cert-City 

001-340-3405-BCS - Birth Cert-State (20.20) 

001-340-340S-CAE - Charges Against Escrow 

001-340-340S-CERT - Certificates 

001-340-340S-CERTCO - Certified Copies 

001-340-3405-COPIES - Photo Copies 

001-340-340S-DC - Death Certificates 

001-340-340S-IM-CNTY - Informal Marriage-County 

001-340-3405-MARCOUT - Marriage County 

001-340-3405-MISC - Miscellaneous 

001-340-3405-RF - Recording Fees 

018-340-3432 Security 

030-340-3432 - Records Preservation 

030-340-3488 - Archive Fee Vitals 

032-340-3487 Records Archive Fee 

056-340-3551 - Marriage State 

55.00 

11.00 

110.00 

110.00 

73.S0 

1,111.00 

992.00 

48.00 

106.00 

106.00 

12.50 

420.00 

23.50 

456.00 

65.00 

630.00 

127.00 

630.00 

420.00 

S.OO 

101.00 

9.00 

212.08 

12.00 

59.00 

92.00 

16.50 

9.450.00 

483.00 

4,975.00 

16.00 

4,830.00 

20.50 

888.80 

462.20 

S.OO 

84.00 

54.00 

249.00 

270.00 

15.50 

286.00 

43.00 

430.00 

102.00 

430.00 

270.00 

99.00 

2,100.80 

1,463.20 

212.08 

5.00 

144.00 

219.00 

447.00 

12.50 

690.00 

55.50 

10,247.00 

602.00 

6,145.00 

245.00 

6,000.00 

690.00 

14.25 

1,773.75 

98.00 

980.00 

980.00 

99.00 

2,100.80 

1,463.20 

212.08 

5.00 

144.00 

233.25 

447.00 

12.50 

690.00 

55.50 

12,020.75 

700.00 

7,125.00 

245.00 

6,980.00 

690.00 

Total for Revenue 286.00 5,233.00 20,260.58 3,610.00 29,389.58 0.00 0.00 ~ 

Liability 
001-340-3405 - Escrow Received 2,416.50 2,416.50 2,416.50 

OO\-~O-3c...tU$ "'~.'\O\.V 1,809.37 1,809.37 

. 00\ -"'40~ '640"$- ~sc, 1 SOOOO 1,500.00 16,203.75 17,703.75 

Total for Liability 0.00 0.00 3,916.50 0.00 3,916.50 0.00 18,013.12 0.00 21,929.62 Y 

Grand Total 286.00 5,233.00 24,177.08 3,610.00 33,306.08 0.00 18,013.12 3,846.00 55,165.20 

lilianad @ Dec 10, 2013 12:00:58 PM Tom Green County Clerk Page 1 of 1 

http:55,165.20
http:3,846.00
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

rransaction Date Range: 11/0112013 ·1113012013 Sorted by: By Audit 10 

County Clerk County Court County Court at Law County Court at Law #2 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

Number 

.~ 
~01:W450 

Fee Code Totals 

Total Receif:>ts 

Case No.1 Payor 
v.". , ",'''''-''H''', 

TAYLOR,LARRY 

(29;00), 

(29.00) 

Totals 

55,987.01 

Fee Totals 

55,987.01 

Total Adj.\istments Impacting Receipts (29.00) (29.00) 

Final Fee Code Totals 55,958.01 55,958.01 

'- 2~.OD'J 'Vu-fuw:tS bO"1 \ - 0\ - .~.- '-f3ll tg5 

'5S,Q1P.t) \ 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

Transaction Date Range: 11101/2013 -11130/2013 Sorted by: By Audit 10 

County Clerk County Court County Court at Law County Court at Law #2 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

Fee Totals 

iFee Code Totals for All Funds 55.958.01. 55,958.01 

10012-01-340-000-0000-43511 42.19 42.19 

:0056-01-340-000-0000-43518 2,436.00 2,436.00 

0001·00·340-000-0000-43405 8,820.60 8,820.60 

0036·02-340-000-0000-43432 310.00 310.00 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43425 930.00 930.00 

0018-02-340-000·0000-43432 542.59 542.59 

0056-01-340-000-0000-43558 525.00 525.00 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43421 22.00 22.00 

'0010-01-340-000-0000-43432 2,110.00 2,110.00 

0019-01-340-000-0000-43456 2,129.13 2,129.13 

0032-01-340-000-0000-43481 616.59 616.59 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43409 695.00 695.00 

0056-01-340-000-0000-43559 1,400.00 1,400.00 

0001-00-360-000-0000-43605 150.00 150.00 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43401 504.00 504.00 

0056-01-340-000-0000-43561 800.00 800.00 

0056-01-340-000-0000-43560 210.00 210.00 

0031-05-340-003-0000-43418 540.00 540.00 

'0049-01·340-000-0000-43435 135.00: 135.00 

[0012-01-340-000-0000-43500 

10012-01-340-000-0000-43520 
\ 

154.15; 

:0012-01-340-000-0000-43518 439.91) 439.91 

Printed on 1210412013 at 11 :31:19 AM Page 35, Part 1 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

fransaction Date Range: 11/01/2013 -11130/2013 Sorted by: By Audit 10 

County Clerk County Court County Court at Law County Court at Law #2 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

Fee Totals 
,~~; 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43517 293.33 293.33! 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43510 210.00 210.00: 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43448 21.00 21.00 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43404 1,847.03 1,847.03 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43403 2,295.91 2,295.91 

0019-01-340-000-0000-43493 550.00 550.00 

0071-01-340-000-0000-43965 28.00 28.00 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43440 1,400.00 1,400.00 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43508 1,193.04 1,193.04 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43449 178.96 178.96 

0001-00-360-000-0000-43603 12,067.00 12,067.00; 

0030-01-340-000-0000-43432 17.50 17.50 

0071-01-340-000-0000-43461 205.86 205.86 ./' 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43514 1,105.46 1,105.46; 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43519 1,619.86 1,619.86 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43526 948.59 948.59 

0023-02-340-000-0000-43432 263.65 263.65, 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43402 10.27 10.27 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43506 749.94 749.94' 

0056-01-340-000-0000-43447-14072 1,443.00: 

CoullfJ ..C:lerk Fund 55,958.01 55,9~8.01J 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

Transaction Date Range: 11101/2013 -1113012013 

Fee Code Summary 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

AALF 
'AFfcHiv"E" 

BND 
BNDADM 
BOND-'---~' 

CA 
CC 
CCC 
CCLK 

, -­

,,­ -"'-""~-~--~~--'---- - "'----{,,:---',, :~~'~" ::-~-

CERTCOP 
CHS 
CJPF 
CM 

, ~ J 
,~},,_~. __ " .. _~_~~,_______ h~ 

State University 
.­ ~-.----" -.­ "-~--- ,._-,--'. 

ir.nrr.....tinn<>1 1\A","<>n"m ..nt Instruction Fee 

'CMRC­
COATY 
COF 
COH~S---,--, '''''''' 

'COMREL 
~---"---- ---­ -"-,-,~--+-,-,--~.."'---,

CONCC ,Consolidated
:-cOp---'-­

__·~",,_·_·""",""___,U 

CRPF 

8i -' 

0.00 

0_00 

0.00 

~ __-+_ ._ ",e"" , _c. 

161: 0.00 

164: 0.60' 

0.00 0 

'0.60i 

0,06' 
o.ob:­ 0.00 

.,""U ~'~~"_"~~~"~h' 

0.00 

0.00 

is 
0' 

a 
o~ 

a 
Q 
a 
a 

749:94r' 
17Kolt 

8.44+--­
-- "-----,;,, -,,--"-, 
21.07' 

33,7:t­
2'4:32'-' 

2,92"1":421----" . 
"135.0CC 

~-" '" '¥{~~ 

2.54i 

5:491""" 
2.58 

""s'so'" 
784.07 

1,825.96' 

12,067.00, 

a .219.05' 
a 8.42' 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

Transaction Date Range: 11/01/2013 -11130/2013 

Fee Code Summary 

Continued... 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

iCodeWord 
b----~~-----~- . 
,CVACF 
rCVCA-'-~'-

CVCC 

CVCHS 
·.. -··"·---·-"----···-·-.. _r~itatjon·--· 

iCier!< 

CVCIT 
",'~N'~_____,_¥~_ ' 

CVCLK 
CVCRF 
_, _~,n__'____•.· ___ 

,CVCSF 
~ _ ••_A~____~___,_~__~~ 

CVICCA 
;CVILS 
:cvJ~fBFF-'--'­

CVJUDF 

iCourt Reporter Fee 
1,",.M,~~~~'""'~" _ ,~_",,_,~ '¥_~"_'VhN h" "m, __"""'h' 

;Constable Service Fee 

T6iminal Vidions Compensatlon)i,ct. + ...... ­ ..._--- ........... ~......--.-~--...........~~.~~-.....-.. -.... 
!Indigent Legal Services Fee 

iJudgmenfN~I.S.L F-olfelture"Fee 
!....~ ...­ ~~~.~ 

iJudicial Fund 
_." 

o 0.00' 

0 .. 00 

0.06 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 
(:Loo .. 
(ioo 
0.00 

vvi­

0: 
~--o; 

ot 
o 

OJ 
0 

0 

0 

0 

175.001----­
~------........ 
19.251 

"·200.00t 
105:00+­ _........ 

'76.00'1""'-" 
1,440.00j 

130.00i 

foif6-or . , 
"525:0or-"~ 

150.00, 

1,40ifocY'" 

~ 
1 

21 
-~ 7, 

-I 
351 

~ 
~.~ 

35i,
4'-r'~'-'-'~'"-''' ''''-~-'-'--~--'~ .t--~~ ... ---.-- •. -., . 

'CVJURY ,Jury Fee . 22.001 22.00: 11 
i"'~"''''_'h-'~'' - .-.-.-"'-,-~. _N"._""........ -~-~~''' ..'' ..'.... '-~ ..-'.'''':t~ 


CVLL ILaw Library Fee i 1,225.001 1;225.00'''''''-- 351 
~vv~_"""","'_'_~""'V__ _ --'-----..--~~~.......-- . 1---..,,· ... --- ... --\--. 


-~ci ~ CVNCC !Non-Certified Copies ! 151.001 o ~ 
...,....~.----...-. ... ... .... . .. _. ~~~.....---~.._ ..~--.~..-- ~f..... .._~~__......... ~l ~
35Cioo-r-....... .. 


CVRECMDIG !Records Management & Preservation - Digitized i 350.001 0.00 0 351
I··..·~·~~ .. ~·.. ····~······ ..-·~·~-· ......_......... "'--'~i . ~~~ ........ "~. 

iCVRMPARC 'Records Management Preservation - Archive Fee: 175.0 O~ 0 175.00; 35i 
: ~••. ~~----..~-~-..... ... --. .j.. ..----.. --......-........ - ... ~- ... -.- ------.---••• -.---.. ----... 1- ----_.--- ~ 
iCVRMPF !Records Management Preservation Fee , 175 o~o 351

l--.. - -~ .... ~. ......... L.. -- - _~~.~~~.... _...... 
 ~~~.i 

;CVSJF ,Support of Judiciary Fee I 1,302.001 o.~ ci ~i 
j .... - ...-~..- .-.......~ .. ~~.... ..... • - ...~ ...... - ...---- --~--...... --......~........... - -~~ t ­ ..... 

1ircVTCP'-"~-" iTranscript - Civil Proceedings I 0 ........~....~ ....~.~-...........~-....-~~~-- ..+---.. -........-- ...~.... _.......... _.. --_... _--_............._._...- ...-..._-- ~ .. -!-- .. 
 -I 
CVWRT IWrit j' ~ 15. 31 
r·--""·--~-.-""- ""- --_. -_ .." _n V~~A~"_ N''''____ "'N'_',,""', ~ _._._. ~~_~VVV"V V ~_,~~~_,~_v·v·v_'vvv_._ __ _ ,__ ,_,_. _._ .. , V_'M~"",,V-__--~--:l-

___vv___~vv_ 

enile Crime & Delinquency 

JUDICIALEDUCATION----

i~~ ~~~+~:~~;~;--~=~t~i
+-' ­:FA 1 .~. . . . 

__• __~,,~__~ 

iGAJ 

rGR 
!IDF 
iJCD-~"------~~ 
G;:;---"---'~----
;JE 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code 	 TXTOMGREENPROD 

Transaction Date Range: 1110112013 -11/30/2013 

Fee Code Summary 

Continued... 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

CodeWord 

iJRF 

~J'RFAPP -.... -.. -. .. [JuryReimb-ursement Fee:'iower COLlri'Appeal 28~OOr······ 


~~,," """'_'~~_'¥~~ '"~"'.'" "'n .•••••,\w

;JSLF 	 0.00; 0 1,105.46\ ,.. -.- ........--~.--- .. . 

iJUDEDU fJudicial Education 0.006 14.00 
.L .......•_._____._....._._._~_ •._____ . 


JUVCD IJuvenile Crime and Delinquency ---6:00( 0 
;,-.".~"" ..------.- •.'''~~~_,~,~o~'-~~~m''.~,_''+-~---.-.'''' _,,' "_".",_~_...__,~,,.'"'_._ 

fLEMI lLaw Enforcement Officers Management 	 if 
..t-· ..-···.. ~----...-.-. ..~.--".~----.-...-................ ;. 


LEOSE 	 !Law Enforcement Officers Standards & Education! 0.56 

+-"'--.-~--- '~-"""'~"-" .,.~~~,,,,,~~,,,- }-, .. ~ .-..-~, ',-,.~.,~~ ..~ 


lAnnual Accounting Fee ; - . ­ 71PRAA 
1 

PRACF 	 rAPpeuate Court·Fee· ... 1· 271 
I • 	

".,+:- ... - ... -----............................- ..... - ...... ··········..····1· 
PRARGP jAnnual Report of the Guardian of the Person Fee ; 26.oo~··" 21 

+..,... "._,._._~~"_____,_~_~"'_"~,~_~~~~,,A,,A w 

PRCAE :Claims Against Estate Fee 

iPRCC 1Cierkcertifi<ition·Fee 
~,_w. e""~'~"~' '"~~_ 

"-Icou-rifiouseseculiiY Fee''''-'- ......... ----...
PRCHS 
" -'"-.'-'¥"~~~-"-."'""" ·-t ..",.-_._... --- ....................-.............. . 


:PRCIG ,Court-Initiated Guardianship Fee 

iPRCIT 	 .. e~~ionFee~.=-_~ 
:PRcij(-'-~-­ iClerk ­

:PRCMS 
PRCRF 
:PRCS-F­
iPRILS 
iPRINV 
iPRJF 
'PRJRF 
,--"~~",,.~".~-~." ..,. 

PRJSF 

! 
- "'~'""~"'-'~""~" .¥' 

2.00! 11 
145.00: 

-81.00-· 
.."_,__ ._,s.~_,~ 

540.00! 

0.00 	 96.00: 
.~~ 	 "{080.00t ....... 

130~OOr .o~ 
oW· 

• I 	 o 405.001 

0.00 0, 565.00: 

'0:061" o 
or 0.00; 0, 

o 
01 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROO 

Transaction Date Range: 11/0112013 ·11/30/2013 

Fee Code Summary 

Continued.•. 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

:CodeWord 

tpRSJF'----··· 
iPRSPEC 
:RECPRFCCAP 

;REGAOM 
RMPARC 
RMPF 
RPF 
'R~3" 

FEE· Lower cOUrtappear 

IR;ni;,";;Atj;:;;i':;;;t~;;'ij-;'" Fee 

-4~""'~M~_..._m._...~,~___. ~~__. '_m ,,,. , ...~, .. _...~-.~.______~,...._~"."~,,._ ._. 
iRecords Manaoement Preservation Fee 

Management Preservation 
+~ ..-.~=-..-. . ...... ~ ............. 

0.00, 
_............::1-- ...........•... _. 

SAPO 
SEFFO.()O 
SEFF"-'~- 0.00 
SEFF 0.00. 

sJi=ccc-"0.00. 
SJFC:CC .. 0.00' 

SJFSCC-··' '0.00" 
.SJFS-CC 0.00_ 

SKW 
STFEE 
STIRA 

0.00: 

0.00: 

o 
o 

o 
o 
o 

37.01: 

135:aof 
135.00t 

_... ~ 
11.37. 

35.001 

199.o.:\!··· 
283.001 

7S0:Oor 
400.001-' 

6.43: 
37.57' 
57.971' 

338.0Q; 
............J. 
15.00. 

119.001 

210.00 

1:731 

271 
, ~. ~ 

4i 

71 
1031 
100i 

·1381 
··4 
201

..:1 
351 
.....~ 

1~:J 
361 

1291 
"31 
71 
71

i 
'''~ 

1-I 

..~~ 
91 i 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

Transaction Date Range: 11101/2013 ·1113012013 

Fee Code Summary .,- ~T-~w---~~~ , 
!i5!.9~58·~.!L~....•... ~ ....~~5~9J 
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